Team Results

Brixia Supermatch 2012
Printed luglio 1, 2012 at 20:17

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1343.7091 Brixia Classic
2 1133.3376 Dolomiti Shoot.

COMPETITOR

Points

763.3355
580.3736

579.4039
553.9337

Name

lacomini Stefano, 188 Y
Giancane Giovanni, 38 Y

Pizzinato Enrico, 9072 Y
Merlotto Maurizio, 9073 Y
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Team Results

Brixia Supermatch 2012
Printed luglio 1, 2012 at 20:17

Open Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 2192.0782 Shooting Acc.O
834.2978 Borsari Luca, 7744 Y
733.1590 Romano Ivan, 8882 Y
624.6214 Parise Ettore, 5199 Y
- Bencivenni lvano, 4202 Y
2 2115.0683 ASD Free Shooter
763.9281 Barbizzi Daniele, 1291 Y
725.8228 Manzoni Cristiano, 1299 Y
625.3174 Casale Luigi, 1272 Y
- Resnati Giancarlo, 1279 Y
3 2011.1153 Gran Mast.SC. O
716.0070 Ravizzini Paolo Andrea, 4238 Y
680.8171 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y
614.2912 Mura Gavino, 17Y
- Lunghi Fabrizio, 10757 Y
4 1423.7664 New Shoot Club
748.3862 Santarcangelo Adriano Cir, 161Y
675.3802 Boccia Maurizio, 10150 Y
5 1192.4613 Brixia Open
663.4949 Bonomi Cristian, 8760 Y
528.9664 Perruccino Patrizia, 5179'Y
6 669.2492 Florenceteam
669.2492 La Bruna Bruno, 2426 Y
DQ Zanardi Enzo, 2334 Y
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Team Results

Brixia Supermatch 2012
Printed luglio 1, 2012 at 20:17

Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 2098.0949 Shooting Acc. P
2 1962.4960 Interforze Li.P
3 1904.0928 Brixia Prod
4 1754.9177 Robin Academy P
5 1575.4885 Brixia Prod 2
6 1200.9866 Gran Mast.SC. P

COMPETITOR

Points

761.8528
673.8139
662.4282

667.4709
666.8909
628.1342

671.2136
669.6986
563.1806

617.9856
597.9873
538.9448

583.6214
535.9093
455.9578

455.5337
446.2231
299.2298

Name

Indizio Davide, 11777 Y
De Vivo Giorgio, 3459 Y
Perazzoli Francesco, 13861 Y

Meini Fausto, 8252 Y
Nepote Massimo, 5319 Y
Bianucci Claudio, 13171Y
Battaglia Mario, 4383 Y

Tarchi Mirco, 8894 Y
Mulazzani Gianluca, 12058 Y
Goglio Patrik, 6325 Y

Mineri Fabrizio, 3670 Y

Zanetti Livio, 8887 Y
Fornari Mauro, 8241 Y
Costantino Elio, 6660 Y

Visigalli Emanuele, 14117 Y
Romanenghi Fabio, 14284 Y
Pellegrino Antonello, 248 Y

Messaggi Loris, 140 Y

Turchetti Manuela, 11599 Y
Dacomo Claudia, 11786 Y
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Team Results

Brixia Supermatch 2012
Printed luglio 1, 2012 at 20:17

Standard Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 2159.3764 Interforze Li.S
2 2112.5199 Shooting Acc. S
3 2059.4618 ASD Uboldo
4 2034.0205 Brixia Standard
5 1995.2041 Robin Academy S
6 1262.2571 ASD Versilia
7 570.5295 Brixia Classic

COMPETITOR

Points

740.2286
732.6408
686.5070

747.2833
732.9051
632.3315

780.2465
653.9463
625.2690

716.3050
667.8418
649.8737

707.7511
649.8064
637.6466

680.0971
582.1600

570.5295

Name

Bettoni Leonardo, 1397 Y
Davoli Fabio, 6246 Y
Biondi Giuseppe, 5075 Y
Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y

Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y
Magli Esterino, 595 Y
Ferrari Roberto, 10552 Y
Sega lvan, 6868 Y

Forlani Dario, 2833 Y

Todisco Luciano, 9540 Y

Gravante Francesco, 9935 Y
Surace Michele Francesco, 13345 Y

Longhena Isidoro, 4511 Y
Pezzaioli Fabio, 6247 Y

Elettri Luca, 10776 Y
Ambrosini Christophe, 12976 Y

Canova Daniele, 4261 Y
Inverardi Alvise, 4895 Y
Canova Giampaolo, 4262 Y

Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y
Sanson Emanuele, 8181Y

Andreato PierLuigi, 11698 Y
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